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FA8732-13-D-0001
Leidos Innovations Coporation (Lockheed 
Martin Corporation) Leidos Innovations Corporation Richard Fanelli richard.a.Fanelli@leidos.com   610-517-0461 Daniel Monti (CM) daniel.j.monti@leidos.com 908-670-6812

FA8732-13-D-0002 Jacobs Technology Jacobs Technology Mark Rohrbaugh Mark.Rohrbaugh@jacobs.com 978-337-1769 Joe Roberson joseph.roberson@jacobs.com 850-337-2638
FA8732-13-D-0003 SRA International SRA International Shirley Louangamath Shirley_Louangamath@sra.com 703-563-5439

FA8732-13-D-0004 CACI NSS, Inc. (L-3 National Security Solutions) CACI-NSS, Inc. Brian O'Reilly
CACINSSAS@caci.com;

 boreilly@caci.com 973-650-6634
Madeline Cunningham (CM)

madeline.cunningham@caci.com 850-389-3306
FA8732-13-D-0005 Peraton (Harris IT Services) Peraton Richard Recoy rrecoy@peraton.com 402-293-3204

FA8732-13-D-0006 Raytheon
Raytheon

Casey King
casey_king@raytheon.com;
 NC2PMO@raytheon.com 478-919-7964 Darlene Lagarde (CM) darlene.lagarde@raytheon.com 310-647-2412

FA8732-14-D-0026 InfoReliance Corporation InfoReliance Corporation Steven Johnson steven.johnson@inforeliance.com 703-460-2057 Daniel Archer daniel.archer@inforeliance.com 703-278-7721

FA8732-14-D-0027 CACI-ISS, Inc. CACI-ISS Joe Defee jdefee@caci.com;
 nc2appsvc@caci.com                     

334-394-0091
Dani Koehnke (CM) dkoehnke@caci.com

703-679-3848

FA8732-14-D-0028 Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation
Northrop Grumman Systems

Kristen Rodgers
netcents@ngc.com;

 kristen.rodgers@ngc.com 571-287-1334 Monica Kulisch monica.kulisch@ngc.com 703-713-4588

FA8732-14-D-0029 General Dynamics Information Technology

General Dynamics Information Technology
Mallory Landry;                                    
Michael Flynn

mallory.landry@gdit.com;
 michael.flynn@gdit.com;

 N2APPSVCS_AFWAY@GDIT.com
781-400-7665
 781-400-7476

Paul Dean (CM);
 Kelli Rinehart (CM);
 Organizational Box

paul.dean@gdit.com;
 kelli.rinehart@gdit.com;

 N2APPSVCS_AFWAY@GDIT.com

FA8732-14-D-0030 International Business Machines Corporation
IBM

Nick Volpe; Bob Carr
navolpe@us.ibm.com;
 bobcarr@us.ibm.com                    703-281-5659                              Cheryl Dalby cheryl.dalby@us.ibm.com 858-668-6959

FA8732-15-D-0001 Accenture Federal Services LLC
Accenture Federal Services 

Steven Blackstone steven.c.blackstone@accenturefederal.com 614-226-4309
         Sarah Rudie (CM);
 Debbie Browning (CM)

sarah.b.rudie@accenturefederal.com
 debbie.e.browning@accenturefederal.com

571-414-2206                
571-414-6552

FA8732-15-D-0002 BAE Systems Information Solutions
BAE Systems Information Solutions

Heather Spence-Mancini
Rusty Holden (CM)

heather.spence-mancini@baesystems.com
rusty.holden@baesystems.com

315-338-8905
402-827-5827

Amy Dust
Elizabeth Allegretto

amy.dust@baesystems.com
elizabeth.allegretto@baesystems.com

315-338-8925
850-344-1124

FA8732-15-D-0003 Booz Allen Hamilton
Booz Allen Hamilton

Michael Mangan
BAH_N2_APPS@bah.com;

 mangan_michael@bah.com 703-902-5537 Aaron Hixon hixson_aaron@bah.com 703-377-6312

FA8732-15-D-0004 CSRA LLC (Computer Sciences Corporation) CSRA LLC Thomas Scatamacchia Thomas.scatamacchia@csra.com 571-245-4284 Steve Krahling (CM) steve.krahling@csra.com 478-295-3534
FA8732-15-D-0005 Engility (DRC) Engility Joi Spencer joi.spencer@engility.com 757-746-0598 Benjamin Olson (CM) ben.olson@engility.com 720-515-8519

FA8732-15-D-0006
Enterprise Services, LLC (HP Enterprise Services, 
LLC) Enterprise Services LLC                       Carl Gayles                              

carl.gayles@dxc.com;
 HPES-NETCENTS2-PMO@hpe.com 703-742-2583 Yolanda Drake drake@dxc.com 703-742-2583

FA8732-15-D-0007 ManTech Systems ManTech Systems Betsy Miller NETCENTS-2@ManTech.com 410-272-8874 Linda Kmec (CM) linda.kmec@mantech.com 703-488-2678
FA8732-15-D-0008 Vencore Services and Solutions, Inc. Vencore Services and Solutions Cheryl Attard cheryl.attard@vencore.com 571-612-7007 Michael Baris (CM) michael.baris@vencore.com
FA8732-15-D-0009 Leidos, Inc. Leidos Patricia Gober patricia.c.gober@leidos.com 334-799-4867 Curtis Kellogg (CM) curtis.c.kellogg@leidos.com 858-826-9715
FA8771-12-D-1005 DSD Laboratories Inc.                                       DSD Labrotories Inc. John J. Edwards jedwards@dsdlabs.com 334-491-4030

FA8771-12-D-1007 Exeter Government Services, LLC                                     
Exeter Government Services, LLC

Rob Weighall rweighall@exetergov.com
   334-512-9982 

301-545-0977, ext 211 Tatiana Laszczak tlaszczak@exetergov.com 301-545-0977, ext 223

FA8771-12-D-1008 Indrasoft                                                      
IndraSoft

Robert Smith
robert.smith@indrasoft.com;

 N2@IndraSoft.com 301-641-3836 Lacey Newman (Proposal Manager) lacey.newman@indrasoft.com 334-356-7573
FA8771-12-D-1011 Array Information Technology                     Array Information Technology Rick Easom rick.easom@arrayinfotech.com 334-294-1273 Organizational Box netcents2@arrayinfotech.com

FA8771-12-D-1012 ActioNet, Inc.                                              ActioNet, Inc. Shane Gramling
sgramling@actionet.com;
 netcents2@actionet.com 703-336-3825, ext 405 Organizational Box netcents2@actionet.com
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